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Unit Name Email Address  Home Phone Cell Phone

0201 Patsy Leo pyeleo@aol.com 513/872-0883 513/304-9081

0202 Tom Carothers                          
Annette Carothers

cincitomcarothers@gmail.com 
annette.carothers@gmail.com 513/321-0383 513/403-2241 Tom      

513/518-4276 Annette

0203 Dan Hoffheimer Danieljhoffheimer@gmail.com  513/910-1388

0204 Carole Landgrebe clandgrebe@mac.com 513/702-5226

0301 Melanie Drury Mdrury@zoomtown.com  513/470-9177

0302 Jeff Zakem       Susan 
Zakem

 Zakemjs@gmail.com       
Szakem49@gmail.com

303/246-3684 Jeff           
303/246-3699 Susan

0303 V. Collin Nealey                       
Dennis J. Declaire                                 

Collin.nealey@gmail.com                
Dennis.declaire@gmail.com  513/702-2065 Collin         

937/515-1428 Dennis

0304
Carly Green                           
George Komiotis

carly.m.green@gmail.com  
g.komiotis@gmail.com                                         

847/471-0090 Carly      
347/261-4914 George                  

401 Liz Scheurer  lizsure@aol.com 412/209-5953

0402 Esly Caldwell                        
Judy Caldwell

Ecaldwel2@gmail.com                       
Hey2006jude@yahoo.com 513/861-1354 513/607-6598 Esly          

513/497-2553 Judy

403 Marian Furey Marian.furey@gmail.com 610/639-9919 Marian

 Dennis Furey Dennis.furey@yahoo.com
513/407-6660 610/331-1823 Dennis

404 Tony Lang                           
Marcella Hsiung

Gordon2lang@gmail.com                           
hsiungkh6@gmail.com

513/207-1663 Tony     
513/702-2796 Marcella

0501 Alan Weinstein/Meg 
Zeller

Alanwein45@yahoo.com  
Meg.Zeller@cchmc.org

513/484-4733 Alan    513/478-
3190 Meg

0502 Brenda Seltman brendaseltman@yahoo.com 513/751-4015  

0503 Lou Gilligan                                     
Robbin Gilligan

lgilligan@kmklaw.com   
robbingilligan@icloud.com

513/607-8302 Lou               
513/703-7381 Robbin

0504                          
Marina Schmid

paschmid55@fuse.net 513/821-5416

0601 Nick Andreadis                
Barbara Andreadis

professorwmu@gmail.com                
bandreadisart@gmail.com

269/929-5832 Nick      
269/352-2865 Barbara

0602 Bob Beiring                               Beiringrk@aol.com                             513/231-2477 513/680-2477

0603 Jim Krumme                                 
Jon Garrison

jim@dixiechili.com 
jongarrison3585@gmail.com                                  

513/476-9783  Jim        
513/236-8339  Jon            

604 Alice B. Schneider                    
Charles W. Schneider Alices@fuse.net 513/761-9331 513/470-5042 - Alice             

513/497-7711 Chuck 

0701 Charlie Kishman                      
Mary Kishman

kishmacp@gmail.com    
connellykishman@gmail.com        

513/675-0035 Charlie    
513/675-2470 Mary

0702 Tara Kilcoyne   tarawkilcoyne@gmail.com   513/871-1814  513/702-0403 (Owner)

702 Marj Prince marjmprince@gmail.com 202/431-5889 (Renter)
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0703 Edward Herzig                             
Andrea Herzig

herzig282@gmail.com   
andreaherzig711@gmail.com

513/821-8990 513/313-3841 Ed         
513/256-8208 Andi

0704 Marvin Kolodzik                  
Linda Gallaher         

kolodzik@fuse.net        
Lsgallaher41@gmail.com

513/961-5826 606/356-8312 Linda

0801 Deborah Littrell                    
Stephen Littrell

S.littrell@utexas.edu                 
Deborah.Littrell@gmail.co

512/426-9947  Stephen  
512/289-8214  Deborah    

0802 Patricia Nazek           
MohammadNazek

pnazek@gmail.com 513/260-9386 Patricia

0803 Barry Klein                                   
Dawn Denno

barryklein47@gmail.com   
dennodawn@gmail.com

513/321-4823 513/919-2111 Barry        
513/236-9513 Dawn   

0804 Amal Daoud amaldaoud07@yahoo.com 513/232-7544 513/518-0012

0901 Victoria Chester 1890cleinview@gmail.com 513/478-8167

0902 Bob Olson                                     
Carol Olson

robertwolson@gmail.com   
cdo12346@gmail.com

513/271-5515 513/607-1598 Bob        
513/518-7350 Carol

0903 Bill Radin                                     
Ann Porter 

Billradin@billradin.com         
Porteram56@gmail.com

513/658-7224  Bill       
513/827-0581  Ann

0904 Gary Conley                       
Sallie Conley

conley31249@icloud.com            
sandwriter1@gmail.com

 513/479-2887 Gary   513/208-
6939 Sallie

1001                               
Mary Levee

  marylevee@aol.com 513/703-3918 Mary   

1002 John Pinney                        
Lyn Marsteller

Jpinney@graydon.law                             
Lynmarsteller@gmail.com

 513/484-2730 John    513/871-
8680 Lyn

1003 Monti DeLuca Dan@mw1corp.com Renter (Dan Gray is 
Contact) 513/237-4293 Monti     

1004 Samuel Hollingsworth                  
Nancy Hollingsworth

srhollingsworth@fuse.net 
Nlhollingsworth@fuse.net

513/470-0082 Sam     
513/607-5824 Nancy

1101 Diane Firsten Diane@dianefirsten.com  513/702-0600

1102 Eric Ducharme                        
Kerry Ducharme

Eric.h.ducharme@gmail.com     
Kerry.ducharme@gmail.com

513/720-5701 Eric       
513/312-2075 Kerry   

1103 John Bossert                 
Suzanne Bossert

Bosstun@fuse.net 513/321-0005 513/608-7395 John

1104 Leslie McIntosh lmcsterndon@gmail.com 513/673-3858

1201 Pat O'Connor pat.oconnor@uc.edu 513/751-9622 513/600-8898

1202 Ike Hazen                                 
Toby Hazen

ikehazen@aol.com 
Tobyhazen1@gmail.com

513/751-1124 513/225-1323 Ike           
513/258-8629 Toby

1203 Bill Ackerman                           
Debbie Ackerman

wsackerman@gmail.com     
deboraheackerman@gmail

 513/310-0302 Bill      513/221-
1601 Debbie

1204 Mary Kay Levesay mklevesay@yahoo.com 513/559-1204 513/235-1524

1403 Betsy Schwartz
pilotf86d@aol.com                                      
betsy321@aol.com

513/321-9775 513/309-2500 Betsy

1404 Taylor Fox/Drew Fox
Tayfo@zoomtown.com    
Drewfx10@gmail.com

 
Drew:  971-404-6796 (Oregon)               
Taylor:  513/332-7756                                  
Maria:  513/340-1936

1501 Jerry Lauch        Joan 
Lauch

Jerry.Lauch@gmail.com  
Lauch.Joan@gmail.com

 
502/550-9305 Jerry         
502/445-7743 Joan
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1502 Bill Weyand williamjweyand@gmail.com
513/485-3637                      
John:  513/374-4708  (son)

1503 Madeleine Gordon madygordon@me.com 513/381-6686 513/708-0588                      
937/626-2765 Jacqueline Assistant

1504 Rick Ross rross@galerieusa.com 513/702-6555                   
513/315-6466 Andy - Assistant

 Page 3 of 3


